
Male 

100m 

0411 Garcia Ortiz, Alejandro 00227243 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0414 Harris, Mervyn 00232335 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0461 Moynahan, Richard 00126578 UG/PG Cork IT 

0467 Ogbene, Kaodichinma 00080897 UG/PG Cork IT 

0469 Bennett, Robert 00088837 OYD Cork IT 

0528 Ojewumi, Joseph 14347096 UG/PG DCU 

0529 Pike, Keith 14519773 UG/PG DCU 

0605 Isong, Kingsley 12561903 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0608 Titan, Tito Olo 14125338 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0621 Friel, Pierce 00073027 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0632 Lawler, Marcus 00182683 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0634 Murphy, Adam 00193434 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0652 Balogun, Faroq 00120458 UG/PG IT Tallaght 



0655 Archer, Simon 00119731 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

--- Israel, Ibeanu 00118589 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0660 Sibanda, Christopher 00213218 UG/PG Limerick IT 

0665 Lynch, Cormac 13453658 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0672 Varley, Mark 15506763 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0685 Browning, Jonathan 40076221 UG/PG QUB 

0707 Thompson, Gareth 40148345 UG/PG QUB 

0726 Dawood, Amr 12315510 UG/PG TCD 

0738 Power, Dean 14315431 UG/PG TCD 

0775 Mulcahy, Liam 113319631 UG/PG UCC 

0776 Mulchrone, Paul 112487728 UG/PG UCC 

0802 Duggan, Conor 15321001 UG/PG UCD 

0805 Heffernen, David 15396491 UG/PG UCD 

0845 Elliott, Kieran 14166763 UG/PG UL 

0853 Madden, Eanna 12112449 UG/PG UL 

0891 Adams, Dean 00460399 OYD UU 



0901 Lynch, Conor 20067703 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0906 O'Callaghan, Mel 20070622 UG/PG Waterford IT 

110mH 

0405 Conaghan, Caomhan 00228229 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0457 Houlihan, Thomas 00070110 UG/PG Cork IT 

0487 Behan, Matthew 15322606 UG/PG DCU 

0492 Creamer, Andrew 14441152 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0619 Sexton, Paul 00336707 UG/PG Galway Mayo IT 

0680 Olusa, Rolus 15474598 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0690 Fallows, Stuart 40101555 UG/PG QUB 

0850 Kearns, Donal 15144755 UG/PG UL 

0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

0890 McKenna, Garbhan 00665824 UG/PG UU 

0919 O'Donnell, Gerard 989898 UG/PG Guest 



200m 

0414 Harris, Mervyn 00232335 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0427 Wilson, Conor 00194730 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0461 Moynahan, Richard 00126578 UG/PG Cork IT 

0467 Ogbene, Kaodichinma 00080897 UG/PG Cork IT 

0469 Bennett, Robert 00088837 OYD Cork IT 

0489 Buggy, Eoghan 14370536 UG/PG DCU 

0528 Ojewumi, Joseph 14347096 UG/PG DCU 

0540 Kavanagh, Mark 11432602 OYD DCU 

0605 Isong, Kingsley 12561903 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0608 Titan, Tito Olo 14125338 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0617 Fahy, Shane 00313679 UG/PG Galway Mayo IT 

0621 Friel, Pierce 00073027 UG/PG IT Blanchardstown 

0632 Lawler, Marcus 00182683 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0634 Murphy, Adam 00193434 UG/PG IT Carlow 



0652 Balogun, Faroq 00120458 UG/PG IT Tallaght 

0655 Archer, Simon 00119731 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

--- Crossan, Kelvin 00130745 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0660 Sibanda, Christopher 00213218 UG/PG Limerick IT 

0665 Lynch, Cormac 13453658 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0670 Scully, Owen 15404638 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0704 Robinson, Christian 40150802 UG/PG QUB 

0707 Thompson, Gareth 40148345 UG/PG QUB 

0735 O'Connor, Patrick 12304842 UG/PG TCD 

0738 Power, Dean 14315431 UG/PG TCD 

0763 Barron, Aaron 115385716 UG/PG UCC 

0780 Quilligan, David 108341281 UG/PG UCC 

0802 Duggan, Conor 15321001 UG/PG UCD 

0815 Woods, Kevin 14384531 UG/PG UCD 

0845 Elliott, Kieran 14166763 UG/PG UL 

0853 Madden, Eanna 12112449 UG/PG UL 



0902 Lynch, Patrick 20068312 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0906 O'Callaghan, Mel 20070622 UG/PG Waterford IT 

400m 

0408 Donegan, Sean 00197592 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0419 McElgunn, Cathal 00205000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0455 Hogan, Tj 00114651 UG/PG Cork IT 

0485 Arrey, Brandon 14355531 UG/PG DCU 

0526 Murphy, Paul 15586253 UG/PG DCU 

0616 Ennis, Nick 00090748 OYD DLIADT 

0617 Fahy, Shane 00313679 UG/PG Galway Mayo IT 

0630 Kelleher, Andrew 00170574 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0639 Whelan, Alan 00142436 OYD IT Carlow 

0627 Byrne, Cathal 00207726 UG/PG IT Carlow 

--- Ben, Kiely 00150286 OYD IT Sligo 

0667 Meagher, Robert 15494852 UG/PG NUI Galway 



0663 Flynn, William 13309911 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0679 O'Brien, Andrew 15385271 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0688 Crossan, Kevin 40129196 UG/PG QUB 

0701 Mellon, Andrew 40122480 UG/PG QUB 

0740 Saidi, Jemil 14316752 UG/PG TCD 

0731 Migge, Kevin 11473582 UG/PG TCD 

0766 Dee, Ciaran 114400188 UG/PG UCC 

0770 Hickey, Cormac 114306731 UG/PG UCC 

0798 Bracken-Price, Conor 13359441 UG/PG UCD 

0859 O'Connor, William 13127683 UG/PG UL 

0863 White, Paul 14139251 UG/PG UL 

0887 Bloomer, Justin 00682613 UG/PG UU 

0889 McComb, Adam 00642123 UG/PG UU 

0899 Donohue, Shaun 20071802 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0905 Murphy Butler, Dale 20067792 UG/PG Waterford IT 

--- Keogan, Paul 55555551 UG/PG Guest 



400mH 

0456 Holland, Stephen 00121588 UG/PG Cork IT 

0472 Moynahan, Kelvin 00056906 OYD Cork IT 

0463 O'Brien, Alan 00068584 UG/PG Cork IT 

0522 Mc Guire, Evan 13479942 UG/PG DCU 

0530 Power, Eoin 13346941 UG/PG DCU 

0629 Finnerty, Dan 00182065 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0808 Kennington, Nigel 14421632 UG/PG UCD 

0844 Byrne, Paul 14191229 UG/PG UL 

800m 

0420 Mullally, Oliver 00228670 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0417 Lyons, Eoin 00231310 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0456 Holland, Stephen 00121588 UG/PG Cork IT 

0452 Crowley, Philip 00111698 UG/PG Cork IT 

0473 Skelly, Jamie 00090251 OYD Cork IT 



0517 Lynch, Darragh 13107348 UG/PG DCU 

0497 Duncan, Conor 14303436 UG/PG DCU 

0633 McCarthy, Tom 00191408 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0635 Murphy, Aran 00204165 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0657 McGinley, Peter 00104330 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0668 Meldon, Aengus 15403118 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0689 Erskine, Patrick 40150637 UG/PG QUB 

0687 Creamer, Michael 40149791 UG/PG QUB 

0734 Murphy, Eoin 12300938 UG/PG TCD 

0741 Tremble, Liam 09601970 UG/PG TCD 

0769 Hennesey, Liam 115376871 UG/PG UCC 

0772 Kavanagh, David 114428302 UG/PG UCC 

0816 Landers, Damien 09634592 OYD UCD 

0801 Cullen, Jamie 14380491 UG/PG UCD 

0865 Chesser, Kevin 11137487 OYD UL 

0854 Mc Callion, John 12136611 UG/PG UL 



0847 Hewison, Robert 15145867 UG/PG UL 

0903 Moore, James 20071516 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0900 Lucas, Richard 20052828 UG/PG Waterford IT 

1500m 

0418 McCarthy, Michael 00231426 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0423 Nolan, Kevin 00182945 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0460 Lynch, Cullen 00100990 UG/PG Cork IT 

0453 Harrington, Craig 00060055 UG/PG Cork IT 

0525 Murchan, Pierre 15507527 UG/PG DCU 

0513 Kelly, Kevin 14519003 UG/PG DCU 

0653 Power-Kelly, Kevin 00110843 UG/PG IT Tallaght 

0657 McGinley, Peter 00104330 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0664 Kirke, Colm 15390711 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0680 Olusa, Rolus 15474598 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0700 Melarkey, Peter 40122833 UG/PG QUB 



0724 Caponetti, Federico 15314353 UG/PG TCD 

0732 Moroney, John 13324947 UG/PG TCD 

0768 Fagan, Peter 115311851 UG/PG UCC 

0811 Nally, Rickard 13549683 UG/PG UCD 

0865 Chesser, Kevin 11137487 OYD UL 

0851 Ledingham, James 0809519 UG/PG UL 

0860 O'Sullivan, Séan 14147173 UG/PG UL 

0908 O'Rahilly, Shane 20058839 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0900 Lucas, Richard 20052828 UG/PG Waterford IT 

3000m SC 

0424 Rennicks, Darragh 00214198 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0422 Nevin, Andrew 00229163 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0466 O'Sullivan, Mark 00098658 UG/PG Cork IT 

0449 Clifford, Mark 00054525 UG/PG Cork IT 

0543 Treanor, James 11339161 OYD DCU 



0504 Foley, Adam 14492218 UG/PG DCU 

0506 Gallen, Oisin 15473872 UG/PG DCU 

0603 Doran, David 09118789 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0631 Kirwan, Brian 00211292 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0633 McCarthy, Tom 00191408 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0659 Chesser, Patrick 00210312 UG/PG Limerick IT 

0674 Ó'donnghaile, Andrew 15233496 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0737 O'Leary, Colum 12301920 UG/PG TCD 

0782 O'Sullivan-Hourihan, Josh 111411468 OYD UCC 

0777 Neville, John 115382906 UG/PG UCC 

0812 O'Keeffe, David 15370341 UG/PG UCD 

0857 O'Brien, Joe 15155455 UG/PG UL 

0841 Bowen, Anthony 12131571 UG/PG UL 

3000m Walk 

0450 Collins, John 00144518 UG/PG Cork IT 



0452 Crowley, Philip 00111698 UG/PG Cork IT 

0498 Dunphy, Nicholas 14467158 UG/PG DCU 

0521 Mc Glynn, Kevin 12454738 UG/PG DCU 

0543 Treanor, James 11339161 OYD DCU 

0778 O'Cinneide, Ruairi 115140151 UG/PG UCC 

0813 O'Rourke, Conor 12376696 UG/PG UCD 

0852 Lynch, Evan 14142023 UG/PG UL 

5000m 

0401 Brady, Liam 00214897 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0421 Mulrooney, Cian 00222647 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0450 Collins, John 00144518 UG/PG Cork IT 

0451 Cremin, Aidan 00096685 UG/PG Cork IT 

0543 Treanor, James 11339161 OYD DCU 

0500 Fallon, Keith 13264681 UG/PG DCU 

0524 Moran, Padraig 14402098 UG/PG DCU 



0618 Harvey, Peadar 00288203 UG/PG Galway Mayo IT 

0631 Kirwan, Brian 00211292 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0636 O'Hagan, Brian 00206726 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0653 Power-Kelly, Kevin 00110843 UG/PG IT Tallaght 

0674 Ó'donnghaile, Andrew 15233496 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0662 Corcoran, Cian 12309581 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0678 Alyward, Ross 15521293 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0695 Johnston, Neil 40079501 UG/PG QUB 

0732 Moroney, John 13324947 UG/PG TCD 

0733 Murphy, Brendan 13327281 UG/PG TCD 

0767 Durcan, John 113463458 UG/PG UCC 

0779 O'Donovan, Cillian 114309131 UG/PG UCC 

0800 Coyle, David 07025904 OYD UCD 

0816 Landers, Damien 09634592 OYD UCD 

0799 Corbett, Jack 14545113 UG/PG UCD 

0814 Taggert, Eoin 14511217 UG/PG UCD 



0842 Browne, Darragh 15212602 UG/PG UL 

0855 Mc Cormack, Niall 09006179 UG/PG UL 

0888 McCambridge, Conal 00689259 UG/PG UU 

0897 Cuddihy, Brian 20070309 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0908 O'Rahilly, Shane 20058839 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0911 Foxe, Neil 20053275 OYD Waterford IT 

10000m 

0402 Burke, Angus 00214597 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0410 Fitzmaurice, Karl 00221068 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0466 O'Sullivan, Mark 00098658 UG/PG Cork IT 

0470 Bruton, Michael 00085699 OYD Cork IT 

0462 Myers, Ruairi 00124747 UG/PG Cork IT 

0533 Scanlon, David 13326376 UG/PG DCU 

0539 Horrigan, Matthew 13211122 OYD DCU 

0491 Carey, Michael 13494278 UG/PG DCU 



0678 Alyward, Ross 15521293 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0722 Brennan, Conor 12306380 UG/PG TCD 

0739 Reen, Aaron 12307268 UG/PG TCD 

0764 Coakley, Donal 104423275 UG/PG UCC 

0800 Coyle, David 07025904 OYD UCD 

0810 Moran, Colm 12356766 UG/PG UCD 

0866 O'Regan, Jake 11141106 OYD UL 

0861 Stubbs, Josh 15147932 UG/PG UL 

0841 Bowen, Anthony 12131571 UG/PG UL 

0896 Connick, Andrew 20012002 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0912 Murphy, Brian 20038260 OYD Waterford IT 

0907 O'Carroll, Louis 20066774 UG/PG Waterford IT 

4x100m Relay 

0406 Coyle, Ronan 00195135 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0411 Garcia Ortiz, Alejandro 00227243 UG/PG Athlone IT 



0413 Hall, Wessel 00216529 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0412 Gillen, Shane 00209611 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0457 Houlihan, Thomas 00070110 UG/PG Cork IT 

0464 O'Kafor, Promice 00127159 UG/PG Cork IT 

0467 Ogbene, Kaodichinma 00080897 UG/PG Cork IT 

0469 Bennett, Robert 00088837 OYD Cork IT 

0490 Byrne-Gildea, Odhran 15422808 UG/PG DCU 

0514 Kervick, Dara 59487816 UG/PG DCU 

0527 O'Driscoll, Sean 15316906 UG/PG DCU 

0530 Power, Eoin 13346941 UG/PG DCU 

0626 Byrne, Callan 00196620 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0632 Lawler, Marcus 00182683 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0634 Murphy, Adam 00193434 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0638 Regan, Barry 00196507 UG/PG IT Carlow 

--- Appiah, Anthony 00103934 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0655 Archer, Simon 00119731 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 



--- Crossan, Kelvin 00130745 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

--- Israel, Ibeanu 00118589 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0665 Lynch, Cormac 13453658 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0673 Whyte, Darragh 13387256 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0666 Mahon, Conall 12905895 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0669 Quigg, Barry 11394736 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0685 Browning, Jonathan 40076221 UG/PG QUB 

0697 Maze, Benjamin 40043697 UG/PG QUB 

0701 Mellon, Andrew 40122480 UG/PG QUB 

0707 Thompson, Gareth 40148345 UG/PG QUB 

0725 Comey, Colin 15320035 UG/PG TCD 

0735 O'Connor, Patrick 12304842 UG/PG TCD 

0738 Power, Dean 14315431 UG/PG TCD 

0731 Migge, Kevin 11473582 UG/PG TCD 

0763 Barron, Aaron 115385716 UG/PG UCC 

0775 Mulcahy, Liam 113319631 UG/PG UCC 



0776 Mulchrone, Paul 112487728 UG/PG UCC 

0780 Quilligan, David 108341281 UG/PG UCC 

0798 Bracken-Price, Conor 13359441 UG/PG UCD 

0802 Duggan, Conor 15321001 UG/PG UCD 

0815 Woods, Kevin 14384531 UG/PG UCD 

0817 Saunders, Jack 12541263 OYD UCD 

0845 Elliott, Kieran 14166763 UG/PG UL 

0848 Howard, Shane 13143654 UG/PG UL 

0853 Madden, Eanna 12112449 UG/PG UL 

0862 Walsh, Eoin 14145502 UG/PG UL 

0899 Donohue, Shaun 20071802 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0902 Lynch, Patrick 20068312 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0906 O'Callaghan, Mel 20070622 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0910 Stafford, Tony 20064145 UG/PG Waterford IT 

4x400m Relay 



0408 Donegan, Sean 00197592 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0414 Harris, Mervyn 00232335 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0419 McElgunn, Cathal 00205000 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0427 Wilson, Conor 00194730 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0455 Hogan, Tj 00114651 UG/PG Cork IT 

0456 Holland, Stephen 00121588 UG/PG Cork IT 

0453 Harrington, Craig 00060055 UG/PG Cork IT 

0469 Bennett, Robert 00088837 OYD Cork IT 

0493 Crowe, Timothy 12448232 UG/PG DCU 

0518 Mac Namara, Darragh 13450232 UG/PG DCU 

0531 Quilligan, Michael 15413588 UG/PG DCU 

0534 Scully, Daniel 15550933 UG/PG DCU 

0629 Finnerty, Dan 00182065 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0630 Kelleher, Andrew 00170574 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0633 McCarthy, Tom 00191408 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0635 Murphy, Aran 00204165 UG/PG IT Carlow 



--- Appiah, Anthony 00103934 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0655 Archer, Simon 00119731 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

--- Crossan, Kelvin 00130745 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

--- Israel, Ibeanu 00118589 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0667 Meagher, Robert 15494852 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0670 Scully, Owen 15404638 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0668 Meldon, Aengus 15403118 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0663 Flynn, William 13309911 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0688 Crossan, Kevin 40129196 UG/PG QUB 

0689 Erskine, Patrick 40150637 UG/PG QUB 

0696 Livingston, Alexander 40134709 UG/PG QUB 

0697 Maze, Benjamin 40043697 UG/PG QUB 

0734 Murphy, Eoin 12300938 UG/PG TCD 

0735 O'Connor, Patrick 12304842 UG/PG TCD 

0740 Saidi, Jemil 14316752 UG/PG TCD 

0731 Migge, Kevin 11473582 UG/PG TCD 



0766 Dee, Ciaran 114400188 UG/PG UCC 

0769 Hennesey, Liam 115376871 UG/PG UCC 

0772 Kavanagh, David 114428302 UG/PG UCC 

0770 Hickey, Cormac 114306731 UG/PG UCC 

0798 Bracken-Price, Conor 13359441 UG/PG UCD 

0815 Woods, Kevin 14384531 UG/PG UCD 

0817 Saunders, Jack 12541263 OYD UCD 

0801 Cullen, Jamie 14380491 UG/PG UCD 

0839 Barr, Thomas 10123741 UG/PG UL 

0844 Byrne, Paul 14191229 UG/PG UL 

0853 Madden, Eanna 12112449 UG/PG UL 

0863 White, Paul 14139251 UG/PG UL 

0899 Donohue, Shaun 20071802 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0910 Stafford, Tony 20064145 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0908 O'Rahilly, Shane 20058839 UG/PG Waterford IT 

0903 Moore, James 20071516 UG/PG Waterford IT 



Long Jump 

0405 Conaghan, Caomhan 00228229 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0411 Garcia Ortiz, Alejandro 00227243 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0464 O'Kafor, Promice 00127159 UG/PG Cork IT 

0472 Moynahan, Kelvin 00056906 OYD Cork IT 

0486 Aston, Shane 12458092 UG/PG DCU 

0488 Bourke, Colm 14722219 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0605 Isong, Kingsley 12561903 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0610 Munro, Simon 10347553 OYD Dublin IT 

0627 Byrne, Cathal 00207726 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0666 Mahon, Conall 12905895 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0680 Olusa, Rolus 15474598 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0690 Fallows, Stuart 40101555 UG/PG QUB 

0694 Hill, Jonathon 40123660 UG/PG QUB 



0727 Eamonn, Fahey 10333351 UG/PG TCD 

0740 Saidi, Jemil 14316752 UG/PG TCD 

0765 Cussen, David 115394706 UG/PG UCC 

0780 Quilligan, David 108341281 UG/PG UCC 

0804 Hanlon, Daniel 14324496 UG/PG UCD 

0813 O'Rourke, Conor 12376696 UG/PG UCD 

0848 Howard, Shane 13143654 UG/PG UL 

0858 O'Carroll, Eoin 15184277 UG/PG UL 

0910 Stafford, Tony 20064145 UG/PG Waterford IT 

Triple Jump 

0405 Conaghan, Caomhan 00228229 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0411 Garcia Ortiz, Alejandro 00227243 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0464 O'Kafor, Promice 00127159 UG/PG Cork IT 

0499 Durnin, Conor 15410762 UG/PG DCU 

0535 Taylor, Oisin 12386741 UG/PG DCU 



0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0627 Byrne, Cathal 00207726 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0666 Mahon, Conall 12905895 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0669 Quigg, Barry 11394736 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0804 Hanlon, Daniel 14324496 UG/PG UCD 

0848 Howard, Shane 13143654 UG/PG UL 

0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

0909 Ogbonna, Emmanuel 13368781 UG/PG Waterford IT 

High Jump 

0405 Conaghan, Caomhan 00228229 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0415 Heney, Andrew 00224650 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0457 Houlihan, Thomas 00070110 UG/PG Cork IT 

0486 Aston, Shane 12458092 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0541 Pender, Barry 14212597 OYD DCU 



0532 Rogers, Mark 15460638 UG/PG DCU 

0610 Munro, Simon 10347553 OYD Dublin IT 

0628 Coffey, Craig 00180721 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0655 Archer, Simon 00119731 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0669 Quigg, Barry 11394736 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0680 Olusa, Rolus 15474598 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0693 Hill, Adam 40100736 UG/PG QUB 

0740 Saidi, Jemil 14316752 UG/PG TCD 

0765 Cussen, David 115394706 UG/PG UCC 

0846 Galvain, Pj 12141542 UG/PG UL 

0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

Pole Vault 

0425 Rogers, Ian 99000714 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0457 Houlihan, Thomas 00070110 UG/PG Cork IT 

0494 Daly, Conor 13394056 UG/PG DCU 



0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0537 Doherty, Keith 11326246 OYD DCU 

0503 Flynn, Brian 15332211 UG/PG DCU 

0607 O'Brien, Peter 14311961 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0637 Purcell, Dylan 00167375 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0669 Quigg, Barry 11394736 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0696 Livingston, Alexander 40134709 UG/PG QUB 

0721 Bermingham, Conor 14320706 UG/PG TCD 

0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

Shot Putt 

0404 Casserly, Paul 00235749 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0426 Ryan, Peter 00210477 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0472 Moynahan, Kelvin 00056906 OYD Cork IT 

0512 Kelly, James 13377756 UG/PG DCU 

0516 Lalor, David 13396751 UG/PG DCU 



0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0606 McGrane Smith, Martin 15374556 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0609 McGrane, Thomas 13125816 OYD Dublin IT 

0610 Munro, Simon 10347553 OYD Dublin IT 

0629 Finnerty, Dan 00182065 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0656 Kelly, John 00115280 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0658 McLaughlin, Gavin 00127359 UG/PG Letterkenny IT 

0671 Shweeney, Laddy 12909653 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0680 Olusa, Rolus 15474598 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0702 Moffett, Robert 40102351 UG/PG QUB 

0723 Campion, Conal 10373869 UG/PG TCD 

0771 Hicks, Gavin 115548977 UG/PG UCC 

0774 McSweeney, Patrick 112453798 UG/PG UCC 

0806 Hickey, Diarmuid 11338976 UG/PG UCD 

0807 Kelly, John Joe 15436098 UG/PG UCD 

0856 McMahon, Seamus 13157868 UG/PG UL 



0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

0904 Murphy, Kieran 20059315 UG/PG Waterford IT 

Discus 

0426 Ryan, Peter 00210477 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0472 Moynahan, Kelvin 00056906 OYD Cork IT 

0486 Aston, Shane 12458092 UG/PG DCU 

0512 Kelly, James 13377756 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0542 Pons, Marco 11385171 OYD DCU 

0609 McGrane, Thomas 13125816 OYD Dublin IT 

0610 Munro, Simon 10347553 OYD Dublin IT 

0680 Olusa, Rolus 15474598 UG/PG NUI Maynooth 

0716 Aketch, Safari 15397 UG/PG RCSI 

0718 Hanlon, Michael 15303 UG/PG RCSI 

0723 Campion, Conal 10373869 UG/PG TCD 



0771 Hicks, Gavin 115548977 UG/PG UCC 

0773 Kenny, Michael 113755581 UG/PG UCC 

0797 Barton, Eoin 15729811 UG/PG UCD 

0856 McMahon, Seamus 13157868 UG/PG UL 

0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

0904 Murphy, Kieran 20059315 UG/PG Waterford IT 

Hammer 

0472 Moynahan, Kelvin 00056906 OYD Cork IT 

0515 King, Adam King 15352861 UG/PG DCU 

0523 Molloy, Eoin 15507953 UG/PG DCU 

0609 McGrane, Thomas 13125816 OYD Dublin IT 

0671 Shweeney, Laddy 12909653 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0702 Moffett, Robert 40102351 UG/PG QUB 

0717 Galligan, Simon 13430 UG/PG RCSI 

0718 Hanlon, Michael 15303 UG/PG RCSI 



0723 Campion, Conal 10373869 UG/PG TCD 

0797 Barton, Eoin 15729811 UG/PG UCD 

0803 Griffin, James 14321991 UG/PG UCD 

0840 Barry, Killian 15020436 UG/PG UL 

0904 Murphy, Kieran 20059315 UG/PG Waterford IT 

Javelin 

0426 Ryan, Peter 00210477 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0486 Aston, Shane 12458092 UG/PG DCU 

0511 Hyland, Brendan 15376776 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0629 Finnerty, Dan 00182065 UG/PG IT Carlow 

0723 Campion, Conal 10373869 UG/PG TCD 

0781 Smith, Bobby 115530087 UG/PG UCC 

0809 McElligott, David 12335131 UG/PG UCD 

0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 



0843 Buckley, Jamie 14156431 UG/PG UL 

16kg Weight for Distance 

0404 Casserly, Paul 00235749 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0426 Ryan, Peter 00210477 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0472 Moynahan, Kelvin 00056906 OYD Cork IT 

0512 Kelly, James 13377756 UG/PG DCU 

0516 Lalor, David 13396751 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0542 Pons, Marco 11385171 OYD DCU 

0671 Shweeney, Laddy 12909653 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0717 Galligan, Simon 13430 UG/PG RCSI 

0718 Hanlon, Michael 15303 UG/PG RCSI 

0723 Campion, Conal 10373869 UG/PG TCD 

0773 Kenny, Michael 113755581 UG/PG UCC 

0774 McSweeney, Patrick 112453798 UG/PG UCC 



0806 Hickey, Diarmuid 11338976 UG/PG UCD 

0807 Kelly, John Joe 15436098 UG/PG UCD 

0840 Barry, Killian 15020436 UG/PG UL 

0856 McMahon, Seamus 13157868 UG/PG UL 

0904 Murphy, Kieran 20059315 UG/PG Waterford IT 

Combined Events 

0405 Conaghan, Caomhan 00228229 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0486 Aston, Shane 12458092 UG/PG DCU 

0536 Bowler, Michael 10331929 OYD DCU 

0503 Flynn, Brian 15332211 UG/PG DCU 

0532 Rogers, Mark 15460638 UG/PG DCU 

0604 Fasan, Samuel 13309956 UG/PG Dublin IT 

0610 Munro, Simon 10347553 OYD Dublin IT 

0690 Fallows, Stuart 40101555 UG/PG QUB 

0813 O'Rourke, Conor 12376696 UG/PG UCD 



0864 Zieglar, Simon 15073599 UG/PG UL 

Substitutions 

0407 Donegan, Jason 00206541 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0428 Donegan, Mark 00171362 OYD Athlone IT 

0403 Campbell, Stephen 00224191 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0416 Joyce, Paul 00234375 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0409 Feeney, Shane 00217051 UG/PG Athlone IT 

0429 Gerard, Adrien 00191875 OYD Athlone IT 

0459 Kirkwood, Sheldon 00131497 UG/PG Cork IT 

0465 O'Keeffe, Andrew 00113674 UG/PG Cork IT 

0468 Sheridan, Brendan 00090070 UG/PG Cork IT 

0471 Healy, Shane 00083808 OYD Cork IT 

0454 Hennessy, Brian 00102887 UG/PG Cork IT 

0458 Kennedy, Sean 00141931 UG/PG Cork IT 

0496 Delahunt, Thomas 14325436 UG/PG DCU 



0501 Finley, Daniel 15458828 UG/PG DCU 

0502 Flanagan, Niall 13359191 UG/PG DCU 

0509 Hernon, Daniel 15342641 UG/PG DCU 

0510 Hoban, Brion 14328466 UG/PG DCU 

0519 Malone, Michael 15469892 UG/PG DCU 

0505 Gaffney, Peter 12492862 UG/PG DCU 

0507 Gargan, Kilian 12906409 UG/PG DCU 

0520 Mc Cabe, Sean 13489662 UG/PG DCU 

0495 Danagher, David 13740385 UG/PG DCU 

0508 Harney, Oisin 15321876 UG/PG DCU 

0538 Griffin, James 11510803 OYD DCU 

0661 Callaghan, Simon 12303051 UG/PG NUI Galway 

0684 Agnew, David 40148768 UG/PG QUB 

0698 McCloskey, Jack 40155216 UG/PG QUB 

0699 McGibbon, Robert 40122496 UG/PG QUB 

0703 Rankin, Robby 40077097 UG/PG QUB 



 

0705 Sanders, James 40125084 UG/PG QUB 

0706 Scott, Andrew 40136748 UG/PG QUB 

0691 Gallagher, Conor 40101262 UG/PG QUB 

0692 Gaynor, Javaid 40115268 UG/PG QUB 

0686 Carrick, Andrew 40146300 UG/PG QUB 

0720 Bademosi, Ola 12303618 UG/PG TCD 

0728 Glynn, Michael 15319408 UG/PG TCD 

0729 Karimu, Kaderi 15315736 UG/PG TCD 

0736 O'Kennedy, Stephen 15305690 UG/PG TCD 

0730 McMorrow, Andrew 14312187 UG/PG TCD 

0849 Hynes, William 15146944 UG/PG UL 

0898 Deady, Michael 20141761 UG/PG Waterford IT 


